



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ARBA No. 35 of 2025

Sangeeta Singh **versus** Executive Engineer National Highway
Bilaspur

Order Sheet

| | |
|-----------------------------------|---|
| | |
| <p>15/10/2025</p> <p>Priyanka</p> | <p>Ms. Swati Kumari, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Rohan, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Rajeev Bharat, GA for the State.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant prays for time.</p> <p>As prayed, list this matter after 8 weeks.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>(Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge</p> |